New

Event

Linksport - Enjoy The Game

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 17-06-2017 14:48. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.456 - 14:56:57.337 13 49.343 +0.233 15:03:38.355
(26) Luis Oliveira 6 48.753 +0.297 14:57:46.090
1 48.844 +1.013 14:53:38.172 7 48.808 +0.352 14:58:34.898 (28) Cesar Ferrolho
2 48.010 +0.179 14:54:26.182 8 49.711 +1.255 14:59:24.609 1 51.110 +1.969 14:53:43.349
3 47.973 +0.142 14:55:14.155 9 48.781 +0.325 15:00:13.390 2 50.022 +0.881 14:54:33.371
4 47.916 +0.085 14:56:02.071 10 48.767 +0.311 15:01:02.157 3 49.619 +0.478 14:55:22.990
5 47.858 +0.027 14:56:49.929 1 48.712 +0.256 15:01:50.869 4 49.522 +0.381 14:56:12.512
6 47.831 | - 14:57:37.760 12 48.807 +0.351 15:02:39.676 5 49.822 +0.681 14:57:02.334
7 47.987 +0.156 14:58:25.747 13 48.802 +0.346 15:03:28.478 6 49.539 +0.398 14:57:51.873
8 48.085 +0.254 14:59:13.832 7 49.791 +0.650 14:58:41.664
9 48.192 +0.361 15:00:02.024 (19) Carlos Martins 8 49.719 +0.578 14:59:31.383
10 48.074 +0.243 15:00:50.098 1 52.967 +4.412 14:53:44.213 9 49.141 - 15:00:20.524
11 48.028 +0.197 15:01:38.126 2 54.430 +5.875 14:54:38.643 10 49.564 +0.423 15:01:10.088
12 48.340 +0.509 15:02:26.466 3 49.201 +0.646 14:55:27.844 11 50.264 +1.123 15:02:00.352
13 49.835 +2.004 15:03:16.301 4 49.778 +1.223 14:56:17.622 12 49.279 +0.138 15:02:49.631
5 48.882 +0.327 14:57:06.504 13 49.504 +0.363 15:03:39.135
(20) Carlos Marques 6 48.555 - 14:57:55.059
1 51.084 +2.882 14:53:41.868 7 48.785 +0.230 14:58:43.844 (35) Nuno Oliveira
2 48.727 +0.525 14:54:30.595 8 48.854 +0.299 14:59:32.698 1 51.281 +2.089 14:53:50.488
3 49.315 +1.113 14:55:19.910 9 48.831 +0.276 15:00:21.529 2 49.668 +0.476 14:54:40.156
4 48.377 +0.175 14:56:08.287 10 48.841 +0.286 15:01:10.370 3 49.192 - 14:55:29.348
5 48.484 +0.282 14:56:56.771 11 49.229 +0.674 15:01:59.599 4 49.363 +0.171 14:56:18.711
6 48.528 +0.326 14:57:45.299 12 48.936 +0.381 15:02:48.535 5 49.748 +0.556 14:57:08.459
7 48.202 - 14:58:33.501 13 49.137 +0.582 15:03:37.672 6 50.404 +1.212 14:57:58.863
8 48.358 +0.156 14:59:21.859 7 50.251 +1.059 14:58:49.114
9 48.627 +0.425 15:00:10.486 (24) Nicoluzi 8 50.078 +0.886 14:59:39.192
10 49.176 +0.974 15:00:59.662 1 49.640 +1.032 14:53:41.034 9 53.179 +3.987 15:00:32.371
11 48.624 +0.422 15:01:48.286 2 48.608 - 14:54:29.642 10 52.606 +3.414 15:01:24.977
12 49.355 +1.153 15:02:37.641 3 48.992 +0.384 14:55:18.634 11 51.549 +2.357 15:02:16.526
13 48.670 +0.468 15:03:26.311 4 49.155 +0.547 14:56:07.789 12 52.321 +3.129 15:03:08.847
5 48.819 +0.211 14:56:56.608
(25) Ricardo Maltinha 6 49.191 +0.583 14:57:45.799 (7) Manuel Gameiro
1 50.462 +2.187 14:53:41.548 7 48.957 +0.349 14:58:34.756 1 51.014 +1.639 14:53:43.756
2 48.362 +0.087 14:54:29.910 8 50.455 +1.847 14:59:25.211 2 49.926 +0.551 14:54:33.682
3 49.253 +0.978 14:55:19.163 9 49.215 +0.607 15:00:14.426 3 49.987 +0.612 14:55:23.669
4 48.275 - 14:56:07.438 10 49.145 +0.537 15:01:03.571 4 49.844 +0.469 14:56:13.513
5 48.531 +0.256 14:56:55.969 11 49.300 +0.692 15:01:52.871 5 49.977 +0.602 14:57:03.490
6 48.550 +0.275 14:57:44.519 12 49.602 +0.994 15:02:42.473 6 50.333 +0.958 14:57:53.823
7 48.503 +0.228 14:58:33.022 13 49.334 +0.726 15:03:31.807 7 1:21.398 +32.023 14:59:15.221
8 48.590 +0.315 14:59:21.612 8 51.510 +2.135 15:00:06.731
9 48.712 +0.437 15:00:10.324 (5) Salvador Rato 9 49.818 +0.443 15:00:56.549
10 48.900 +0.625 15:00:59.224 1 49.849 +1.186 14:53:40.332 10 49.495 +0.120 15:01:46.044
11 48.784 +0.509 15:01:48.008 2 49.021 +0.358 14:54:29.353 11 | 49.375 - 15:02:35.419
12 48.951 +0.676 15:02:36.959 3 1:58.175 +1:09.512 14:56:27.528 12 50.020 +0.645 15:03:25.439
13 49.048 +0.773 15:03:26.007 4 49.906 +1.243 14:57:17.434
5 49.169 +0.506 14:58:06.603 (21) Filipe Madeira
(1) Pedro Valério 6 48.663 - 14:58:55.266 1 50.657 +1.020 14:53:46.513
1 51.020 +2.606 14:53:49.130 7 48.815 +0.152 14:59:44.081 2 50.060 +0.423 14:54:36.573
2 49.638 +1.224 14:54:38.768 8 1:05.336 +16.673 15:00:49.417 3 49.967 +0.330 14:55:26.540
3 48.523 +0.109 14:55:27.291 9 49.100 +0.437 15:01:38.517 4 50.307 +0.670 14:56:16.847
4 48.837 +0.423 14:56:16.128 10 48.719 +0.056 15:02:27.236 5 50.418 +0.781 14:57:07.265
5 48.414 - 14:57:04.542 11 48.944 +0.281 15:03:16.180 6 49.637 - 14:57:56.902
6 48.884 +0.470 14:57:53.426 7 49.950 +0.313 14:58:46.852
7 48.494 +0.080 14:58:41.920 (12) Fernando Vicente 8 49.900 +0.263 14:59:36.752
8 48.888 +0.474 14:59:30.808 1 50.878 +1.768 14:53:45.359 9 50.008 +0.371 15:00:26.760
9 53.948 +5.534 15:00:24.756 2 49.824 +0.714 14:54:35.183 10 50.345 +0.708 15:01:17.105
10 48.953 +0.539 15:01:13.709 3 49.399 +0.289 14:55:24.582 11 50.676 +1.039 15:02:07.781
11 48.847 +0.433 15:02:02.556 4 49.110 - 14:56:13.692 12 50.491 +0.854 15:02:58.272
12 48.832 +0.418 15:02:51.388 5 49.414 +0.304 14:57:03.106 13 50.372 +0.735 15:03:48.644
13 48.813 +0.399 15:03:40.201 6 49.139 +0.029 14:57:52.245
7 49.258 +0.148 14:58:41.503 (6) José Capela
(15) Helder Gomes 8 49.142 +0.032 14:59:30.645 1 52.860 +3.202 14:53:45.535
1 49.951 +1.495 14:53:40.492 9 49.687 +0.577 15:00:20.332 2 51.875 +2.217 14:54:37.410
2 51.086 +2.630 14:54:31.578 10 49.462 +0.352 15:01:09.794 3 50.380 +0.722 14:55:27.790
3 48.633 +0.177 14:55:20.211 1 49.642 +0.532 15:01:59.436 4 50.722 +1.064 14:56:18.512
4 48.670 +0.214 14:56:08.881 12 49.576 +0.466 15:02:49.012 5 51.795 +2.137 14:57:10.307
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
6 49.717 +0.059 14:58:00.024
7 49.836 +0.178 14:58:49.860
8 51.420 +1.762 14:59:41.280
9 50.693 +1.035 15:00:31.973
10 49.658 - 15:01:21.631
11 51.376 +1.718 15:02:13.007
12 49.915 +0.257 15:03:02.922
13 1:02.200 +12.542 15:04:05.122
(17) Carlos Freitas
1 50.679 +0.759 14:53:52.278
2 50.202 +0.282 14:54:42.480
3 50.049 +0.129 14:55:32.529
4 49.920 - 14:56:22.449
5 50.083 +0.163 14:57:12.532
6 50.077 +0.157 14:58:02.609
7 50.164 +0.244 14:58:52.773
8 50.310 +0.390 14:59:43.083
9 50.261 +0.341 15:00:33.344
10 50.265 +0.345 15:01:23.609
11 50.181 +0.261 15:02:13.790
12 50.467 +0.547 15:03:04.257
13 51.156 +1.236 15:03:55.413
(16) Carlos Pereira
1 52.705 +2.380 14:53:44.721
2 50.447 +0.122 14:54:35.168
3 51.159 +0.834 14:55:26.327
4 51.091 +0.766 14:56:17.418
5 50.875 +0.550 14:57:08.293
6 50.416 +0.091 14:57:58.709
7 50.893 +0.568 14:58:49.602
8 50.325 - 14:59:39.927
9 50.680 +0.355 15:00:30.607
10 50.691 +0.366 15:01:21.298
11 50.737 +0.412 15:02:12.035
12 50.629 +0.304 15:03:02.664
13 50.527 +0.202 15:03:53.191
(4) Filipe Mendes
1 52.784 +2.278 14:53:48.721
2 52.265 +1.759 14:54:40.986
3 51.222 +0.716 14:55:32.208
4 51.328 +0.822 14:56:23.536
5 51.696 +1.190 14:57:15.232
6 52.237 +1.731 14:58:07.469
7 50.506 - 14:58:57.975
8 51.200 +0.694 14:59:49.175
9 52.488 +1.982 15:00:41.663
10 50.509 +0.003 15:01:32.172
11 51.779 +1.273 15:02:23.951
12 50.511 +0.005 15:03:14.462
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